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5K Run (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lindsey Jacobson 5K Run F 37 55 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

2 Jenna Lucas 5K Run F 36 149 7:14 0:22:28 0:22:28

3 Hannah Dewald 5K Run F 40 48 7:34 0:23:32 0:23:32

4 Andrea Herrera 5K Run F 36 136 7:43 0:23:59 0:23:59

5 Danielle Bohn 5K Run F 38 238 7:46 0:24:08 0:24:08

6 Ashley Van Donselaar 5K Run F 25 184 7:52 0:24:29 0:24:29

7 Carol Hohenthaner 5K Run F 63 139 8:00 0:24:53 0:24:53

8 Rebecca Herman 5K Run F 43 135 8:08 0:25:16 0:25:16

9 Emily Lundgren 5K Run F 33 150 8:12 0:25:29 0:25:29

10 Kennedy Korth 5K Run F 13 143 8:13 0:25:31 0:25:31

11 Katie Nelson 5K Run F 32 200 8:26 0:26:14 0:26:14

12 Naomi Bingham 5K Run F 22 107 8:36 0:26:45 0:26:45

13 Leah Rezac 5K Run F 39 170 8:39 0:26:54 0:26:54

14 Rae Noecker 5K Run F 10 253 8:47 0:27:17 0:27:17

15 Angela Korth 5K Run F 38 93 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

16 Tianna Bumbaca-Kuehl 5K Run F 21 114 8:48 0:27:23 0:27:23

17 Amanda Broberg 5K Run F 35 113 8:53 0:27:38 0:27:38

18 Kelsey Tabbert 5K Run F 22 178 8:54 0:27:40 0:27:40

19 Jessica Cameron 5K Run F 26 118 9:11 0:28:34 0:28:34

20 Ashley Heimes 5K Run F 27 90 9:15 0:28:46 0:28:46

21 Erin Brown 5K Run F 40 239 9:40 0:30:01 0:30:01

22 Sheila Loecker 5K Run F 59 147 9:44 0:30:15 0:30:15

23 Molly Hanse 5K Run F 22 131 10:05 0:31:19 0:31:19

24 Carla Bokemper 5K Run F 48 111 10:06 0:31:22 0:31:22

25 Courtney Bokemper 5K Run F 22 112 10:06 0:31:25 0:31:25

26 Brenna Rucker 5K Run F 27 173 10:08 0:31:31 0:31:31

27 Miranda Bernecker 5K Run F 42 79 10:11 0:31:39 0:31:39

28 Hannah Anthony 5K Run F 9 102 10:24 0:32:21 0:32:21

29 Norah Anthony 5K Run F 8 103 10:25 0:32:22 0:32:22

30 Krista Klett 5K Run F 39 197 10:26 0:32:25 0:32:25

31 Mikealy Thomas 5K Run F 26 180 10:43 0:33:17 0:33:17

32 Linda Lichter 5K Run F 65 146 10:47 0:33:30 0:33:30

33 Chloe Caton 5K Run F 11 120 11:16 0:35:01 0:35:01

34 Sydney Bisgard 5K Run F 26 109 11:20 0:35:15 0:35:15

35 Brielle Thomas 5K Run F 23 179 11:30 0:35:45 0:35:45

36 Jessica Cameron 5K Run F 40 119 11:36 0:36:03 0:36:03

37 Hannah Weispfennig 5K Run F 42 186 11:39 0:36:13 0:36:13

38 Harper Orr 5K Run F 9 161 11:42 0:36:22 0:36:22

39 Brittany Orr 5K Run F 39 160 12:08 0:37:44 0:37:44

40 Kaeden Orr 5K Run F 7 163 12:08 0:37:44 0:37:44

41 Molly Wellenstein 5K Run F 29 187 12:40 0:39:21 0:39:21

42 Ruby Wilkins 5K Run F 25 249 13:06 0:40:43 0:40:43

43 Abby Johnston 5K Run F 28 199 13:08 0:40:49 0:40:49

44 Emerson Larson 5K Run F 9 240 13:55 0:43:17 0:43:17

45 Dana Dracy 5K Run F 39 125 13:55 0:43:17 0:43:17

46 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K Run F 80 165 14:05 0:43:45 0:43:45

47 Jennifer McGinnis 5K Run F 53 154 17:30 0:54:24 0:54:24

5K Run (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Santiago 5K Run M 23 47 5:05 0:15:47 0:15:47

2 Matt Dewald 5K Run M 40 50 5:12 0:16:11 0:16:11

3 Neil Hohenthaner 5K Run M 31 138 6:11 0:19:15 0:19:15

4 Jacob Hawkins 5K Run M 31 134 6:13 0:19:20 0:19:20

5 Zach Bokemper 5K Run M 27 110 6:14 0:19:22 0:19:22

6 Luke Jacobson 5K Run M 13 57 6:14 0:19:23 0:19:23
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5K Run (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

7 Chris Jacobson 5K Run M 39 56 6:14 0:19:24 0:19:24

8 Tyler Kasuske 5K Run M 30 250 6:20 0:19:42 0:19:42

9 Joshua Schmitt 5K Run M 35 176 6:21 0:19:44 0:19:44

10 Jake Rich 5K Run M 32 51 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

11 Mason Schlunsen 5K Run M 23 175 6:39 0:20:42 0:20:42

12 Caden Ideker 5K Run M 21 59 6:44 0:20:57 0:20:57

13 Gram Messler 5K Run M 12 157 6:46 0:21:02 0:21:02

14 Erick Messler 5K Run M 40 156 6:52 0:21:21 0:21:21

15 Jason Orr 5K Run M 37 162 7:04 0:21:59 0:21:59

16 Andrew Tonsoline 5K Run M 31 182 7:07 0:22:09 0:22:09

17 Steven Anthony 5K Run M 41 104 7:21 0:22:52 0:22:52

18 Jordan Hauger 5K Run M 29 92 7:22 0:22:56 0:22:56

19 Matt Hybertson 5K Run M 34 247 7:23 0:22:57 0:22:57

20 Caleb Chasing Hawk 5K Run M 15 123 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

21 Jerry Diveley 5K Run M 57 124 7:49 0:24:18 0:24:18

22 Guy Messler 5K Run M 9 158 7:51 0:24:25 0:24:25

23 Michael Thomas 5K Run M 47 181 7:55 0:24:37 0:24:37

24 Mason Buth 5K Run M 24 116 7:59 0:24:48 0:24:48

25 Jamison Noecker 5K Run M 7 252 8:01 0:24:55 0:24:55

26 George Lundgren 5K Run M 58 151 8:03 0:25:03 0:25:03

27 Jeff Huitema 5K Run M 61 140 8:07 0:25:14 0:25:14

28 Anthony Reyes 5K Run M 10 169 8:10 0:25:22 0:25:22

29 Clarence Mason 5K Run M 72 152 8:11 0:25:27 0:25:27

30 Ron Galvan 5K Run M 46 245 8:14 0:25:36 0:25:36

31 Evan Jackman 5K Run M 13 62 8:33 0:26:36 0:26:36

32 Jason Heimes 5K Run M 40 91 8:37 0:26:46 0:26:46

33 Steve Noecker 5K Run M 56 251 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

34 Michael Rucker 5K Run M 29 174 8:55 0:27:44 0:27:44

35 Ben Cameron 5K Run M 27 117 9:12 0:28:36 0:28:36

36 Larry Lucas 5K Run M 72 148 9:17 0:28:53 0:28:53

37 Jim Hess 5K Run M 80 137 9:20 0:29:02 0:29:02

38 Sayer Yandell 5K Run M 19 192 9:25 0:29:16 0:29:16

39 Emma Roth 5K Run M 20 172 9:38 0:29:58 0:29:58

40 Jason Yandell 5K Run M 54 191 9:42 0:30:08 0:30:08

41 Todd Bailey 5K Run M 51 105 10:27 0:32:30 0:32:30

42 Mark Hanse 5K Run M 55 130 10:31 0:32:42 0:32:42

43 Brian McGinnis 5K Run M 56 153 10:34 0:32:51 0:32:51

44 Rich Hudgins 5K Run M 55 198 10:39 0:33:07 0:33:07

45 Ryan Burton 5K Run M 33 115 10:57 0:34:03 0:34:03

46 Jack Caton 5K Run M 6 121 10:57 0:34:03 0:34:03

47 Doug Staller 5K Run M 65 177 11:01 0:34:14 0:34:14

48 Knox Orr 5K Run M 11 164 11:05 0:34:28 0:34:28

49 Jerry Caton 5K Run M 42 122 11:16 0:35:02 0:35:02

50 Samuel Bisgard 5K Run M 26 108 11:20 0:35:15 0:35:15

51 Charles Evander 5K Run M 73 126 12:46 0:39:40 0:39:40

52 Dominic Milk 5K Run M 10 244 13:05 0:40:41 0:40:41

53 Matt Wilkins 5K Run M 42 248 13:06 0:40:43 0:40:43

5K Walk (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Heather Craft 5K Walk F 43 46 14:24 0:44:47 0:44:47

2 Desiree Yeigh 5K Walk F 38 193 14:58 0:46:32 0:46:32

3 Amy Reyes 5K Walk F 39 168 14:58 0:46:32 0:46:32

4 Shannon Fitzsimmons 5K Walk F 99 127 15:43 0:48:51 0:48:51

5 Cilla Fitzsimmons 5K Walk F 99 128 15:43 0:48:51 0:48:51

6 Kelly Vornhagen 5K Walk F 52 185 16:00 0:49:43 0:49:43

7 Morgan Moore 5K Walk F 29 159 16:00 0:49:43 0:49:43



 

 

 

 

 

3/3

 

5K Walk (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

8 Karen Johnston 5K Walk F 76 142 16:02 0:49:49 0:49:49

9 Kelsey Bigelow 5K Walk F 23 3 16:06 0:50:03 0:50:03

10 Kelsey Schnoor 5K Walk F 35 2 16:06 0:50:03 0:50:03

11 Melissa Kistler 5K Walk F 37 194 16:27 0:51:07 0:51:07

12 Christina Woehl 5K Walk F 52 190 16:37 0:51:37 0:51:37

13 Sophie McKee 5K Walk F 24 155 16:37 0:51:37 0:51:37

14 Lori Read 5K Walk F 46 167 16:59 0:52:47 0:52:47

15 Mariah Dather 5K Walk F 22 414 17:21 0:53:55 0:53:55

16 Casey Powers 5K Walk F 31 246 17:21 0:53:55 0:53:55

17 Tina Riibe 5K Walk F 45 171 17:30 0:54:22 0:54:22

18 Heather Baker 5K Walk F 53 106 17:30 0:54:22 0:54:22

19 Taylor Kotschegarow 5K Walk F 22 144 18:06 0:56:15 0:56:15

20 Kaylee Grode 5K Walk F 26 705 18:06 0:56:15 0:56:15

21 Laurie Hansen Neisen 5K Walk F 65 133 19:09 0:59:30 0:59:30

22 Joan Neubauer 5K Walk F 75 242 23:39 1:13:29 1:13:29

5K Walk (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Todd Bailey - Walker 5K Walk M 61 141 13:05 0:40:40 0:40:40

2 Greg Haas 5K Walk M 60 5 16:01 0:49:48 0:49:48

3 Randy Haas 5K Walk M 60 11 16:02 0:49:51 0:49:51

4 Jim Giggee 5K Walk M 64 195 16:27 0:51:07 0:51:07

5 Chris Read 5K Walk M 50 166 16:59 0:52:47 0:52:47

6 Kevin Giggee 5K Walk M 34 196 17:17 0:53:43 0:53:43

7 Andrew Van Donselaar 5K Walk M 27 183 18:18 0:56:51 0:56:51

8 Colin Neubauer-Keyes 5K Walk M 39 241 23:39 1:13:28 1:13:28
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5K Run 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rae Noecker 5K Run F 10 253 8:47 0:27:17 0:27:17

2 Hannah Anthony 5K Run F 9 102 10:24 0:32:21 0:32:21

3 Norah Anthony 5K Run F 8 103 10:25 0:32:22 0:32:22

4 Chloe Caton 5K Run F 11 120 11:16 0:35:01 0:35:01

5 Harper Orr 5K Run F 9 161 11:42 0:36:22 0:36:22

6 Kaeden Orr 5K Run F 7 163 12:08 0:37:44 0:37:44

7 Emerson Larson 5K Run F 9 240 13:55 0:43:17 0:43:17

5K Run 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gram Messler 5K Run M 12 157 6:46 0:21:02 0:21:02

2 Guy Messler 5K Run M 9 158 7:51 0:24:25 0:24:25

3 Jamison Noecker 5K Run M 7 252 8:01 0:24:55 0:24:55

4 Anthony Reyes 5K Run M 10 169 8:10 0:25:22 0:25:22

5 Jack Caton 5K Run M 6 121 10:57 0:34:03 0:34:03

6 Knox Orr 5K Run M 11 164 11:05 0:34:28 0:34:28

7 Dominic Milk 5K Run M 10 244 13:05 0:40:41 0:40:41

5K Run 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Kennedy Korth 5K Run F 13 143 8:13 0:25:31 0:25:31

5K Run 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Luke Jacobson 5K Run M 13 57 6:14 0:19:23 0:19:23

2 Caleb Chasing Hawk 5K Run M 15 123 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

3 Evan Jackman 5K Run M 13 62 8:33 0:26:36 0:26:36

4 Sayer Yandell 5K Run M 19 192 9:25 0:29:16 0:29:16

5K Run 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Ashley Van Donselaar 5K Run F 25 184 7:52 0:24:29 0:24:29

2 Naomi Bingham 5K Run F 22 107 8:36 0:26:45 0:26:45

3 Tianna Bumbaca-Kuehl 5K Run F 21 114 8:48 0:27:23 0:27:23

4 Kelsey Tabbert 5K Run F 22 178 8:54 0:27:40 0:27:40

5 Jessica Cameron 5K Run F 26 118 9:11 0:28:34 0:28:34

6 Ashley Heimes 5K Run F 27 90 9:15 0:28:46 0:28:46

7 Molly Hanse 5K Run F 22 131 10:05 0:31:19 0:31:19

8 Courtney Bokemper 5K Run F 22 112 10:06 0:31:25 0:31:25

9 Brenna Rucker 5K Run F 27 173 10:08 0:31:31 0:31:31

10 Mikealy Thomas 5K Run F 26 180 10:43 0:33:17 0:33:17

11 Sydney Bisgard 5K Run F 26 109 11:20 0:35:15 0:35:15

12 Brielle Thomas 5K Run F 23 179 11:30 0:35:45 0:35:45

13 Molly Wellenstein 5K Run F 29 187 12:40 0:39:21 0:39:21

14 Ruby Wilkins 5K Run F 25 249 13:06 0:40:43 0:40:43

15 Abby Johnston 5K Run F 28 199 13:08 0:40:49 0:40:49

5K Run 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Santiago 5K Run M 23 47 5:05 0:15:47 0:15:47

2 Zach Bokemper 5K Run M 27 110 6:14 0:19:22 0:19:22

3 Mason Schlunsen 5K Run M 23 175 6:39 0:20:42 0:20:42

4 Caden Ideker 5K Run M 21 59 6:44 0:20:57 0:20:57

5 Jordan Hauger 5K Run M 29 92 7:22 0:22:56 0:22:56
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5K Run 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

6 Mason Buth 5K Run M 24 116 7:59 0:24:48 0:24:48

7 Michael Rucker 5K Run M 29 174 8:55 0:27:44 0:27:44

8 Ben Cameron 5K Run M 27 117 9:12 0:28:36 0:28:36

9 Emma Roth 5K Run M 20 172 9:38 0:29:58 0:29:58

10 Samuel Bisgard 5K Run M 26 108 11:20 0:35:15 0:35:15

5K Run 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Lindsey Jacobson 5K Run F 37 55 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

2 Jenna Lucas 5K Run F 36 149 7:14 0:22:28 0:22:28

3 Andrea Herrera 5K Run F 36 136 7:43 0:23:59 0:23:59

4 Danielle Bohn 5K Run F 38 238 7:46 0:24:08 0:24:08

5 Emily Lundgren 5K Run F 33 150 8:12 0:25:29 0:25:29

6 Katie Nelson 5K Run F 32 200 8:26 0:26:14 0:26:14

7 Leah Rezac 5K Run F 39 170 8:39 0:26:54 0:26:54

8 Angela Korth 5K Run F 38 93 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

9 Amanda Broberg 5K Run F 35 113 8:53 0:27:38 0:27:38

10 Krista Klett 5K Run F 39 197 10:26 0:32:25 0:32:25

11 Brittany Orr 5K Run F 39 160 12:08 0:37:44 0:37:44

12 Dana Dracy 5K Run F 39 125 13:55 0:43:17 0:43:17

5K Run 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Neil Hohenthaner 5K Run M 31 138 6:11 0:19:15 0:19:15

2 Jacob Hawkins 5K Run M 31 134 6:13 0:19:20 0:19:20

3 Chris Jacobson 5K Run M 39 56 6:14 0:19:24 0:19:24

4 Tyler Kasuske 5K Run M 30 250 6:20 0:19:42 0:19:42

5 Joshua Schmitt 5K Run M 35 176 6:21 0:19:44 0:19:44

6 Jake Rich 5K Run M 32 51 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

7 Jason Orr 5K Run M 37 162 7:04 0:21:59 0:21:59

8 Andrew Tonsoline 5K Run M 31 182 7:07 0:22:09 0:22:09

9 Matt Hybertson 5K Run M 34 247 7:23 0:22:57 0:22:57

10 Ryan Burton 5K Run M 33 115 10:57 0:34:03 0:34:03

5K Run 40-49 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Hannah Dewald 5K Run F 40 48 7:34 0:23:32 0:23:32

2 Rebecca Herman 5K Run F 43 135 8:08 0:25:16 0:25:16

3 Erin Brown 5K Run F 40 239 9:40 0:30:01 0:30:01

4 Carla Bokemper 5K Run F 48 111 10:06 0:31:22 0:31:22

5 Miranda Bernecker 5K Run F 42 79 10:11 0:31:39 0:31:39

6 Jessica Cameron 5K Run F 40 119 11:36 0:36:03 0:36:03

7 Hannah Weispfennig 5K Run F 42 186 11:39 0:36:13 0:36:13

5K Run 40-49 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Matt Dewald 5K Run M 40 50 5:12 0:16:11 0:16:11

2 Erick Messler 5K Run M 40 156 6:52 0:21:21 0:21:21

3 Steven Anthony 5K Run M 41 104 7:21 0:22:52 0:22:52

4 Michael Thomas 5K Run M 47 181 7:55 0:24:37 0:24:37

5 Ron Galvan 5K Run M 46 245 8:14 0:25:36 0:25:36

6 Jason Heimes 5K Run M 40 91 8:37 0:26:46 0:26:46

7 Jerry Caton 5K Run M 42 122 11:16 0:35:02 0:35:02

8 Matt Wilkins 5K Run M 42 248 13:06 0:40:43 0:40:43

5K Run 50-59 (female)
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Sheila Loecker 5K Run F 59 147 9:44 0:30:15 0:30:15

2 Jennifer McGinnis 5K Run F 53 154 17:30 0:54:24 0:54:24

5K Run 50-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jerry Diveley 5K Run M 57 124 7:49 0:24:18 0:24:18

2 George Lundgren 5K Run M 58 151 8:03 0:25:03 0:25:03

3 Steve Noecker 5K Run M 56 251 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

4 Jason Yandell 5K Run M 54 191 9:42 0:30:08 0:30:08

5 Todd Bailey 5K Run M 51 105 10:27 0:32:30 0:32:30

6 Mark Hanse 5K Run M 55 130 10:31 0:32:42 0:32:42

7 Brian McGinnis 5K Run M 56 153 10:34 0:32:51 0:32:51

8 Rich Hudgins 5K Run M 55 198 10:39 0:33:07 0:33:07

5K Run 60-69 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Carol Hohenthaner 5K Run F 63 139 8:00 0:24:53 0:24:53

2 Linda Lichter 5K Run F 65 146 10:47 0:33:30 0:33:30

5K Run 60-69 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jeff Huitema 5K Run M 61 140 8:07 0:25:14 0:25:14

2 Doug Staller 5K Run M 65 177 11:01 0:34:14 0:34:14

5K Run 70-79 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Clarence Mason 5K Run M 72 152 8:11 0:25:27 0:25:27

2 Larry Lucas 5K Run M 72 148 9:17 0:28:53 0:28:53

3 Charles Evander 5K Run M 73 126 12:46 0:39:40 0:39:40

5K Run 80- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K Run F 80 165 14:05 0:43:45 0:43:45

5K Run 80- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jim Hess 5K Run M 80 137 9:20 0:29:02 0:29:02


